SAUSAGE OR BACON IN
SANDWICH
DOORSTEP, WRAP OR TOAST

BAGUETTE OR BIG BAP

SAUSAGE & BACON IN
SANDWICH
DOORSTEP, WRAP OR TOAST

BAGUETTE OR BIG BAP

ADD EGG

ADD BEANS

ADD TOMATO
ADD HASH BROWN

ADD MUSHROOMS

£4.00
£4.50
£5.00

£5.00
£5.50
£6.00

+£1.00

+£0.50pP
+£0.50P
+£0.50p
+£0.50p

BREAKFAST



